GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE SHAHPURA, DINDORI (M.P.) 481990
Email : gdcshahpura@gmail.com

Website : www.gdcshahpura.in

Time table of internal Assessment (2021-22)
(Time :- 11:00 to 1:00 PM) CCE-|

Online Exam Conducted by Email of Students with the self Group from

Day Date Class Subject
Monday 01/11/2021 |B.Sc.I/B.AI Mathematics/Zoology/History/Economics
Tuesday 02/11/2021  |B.Sc. Il/B.A Il Mathematics/Zoology/History/Economics
Wednesday [03/11/2021  [B.Sc. lIl/B.A Il Ma(hematks/lodo‘y/mstory/ Economics
Thursday  |04/11/2021  [B.Sc. I/B.A| Phy./Botony/Political Sc. /Geography
Friday 05/11/2021 _ |B.Sc Il/B.A1I__ |Phy./Botony/Political Sc./Geography
Saturday 06/11/2021  |8.5c. I/B.A Il |Phy./Botony/Political Sc./Geography
Monday 08/11/2021  |B.Sc. I/B.A) Chemistry/ Hindi lit./English Lit./Socio.
Tuesday 09/11/2021  IB.Sc. I/B.A I Chemistry/ Hindi lit./English Lit./Socio.
Wednesday [10/11/2021  [8.Sc. i/B.A Il [Chemistry/ Hindi lit./English Lit./Socio.
Thursday  |11/11/2021  |B.Sc.1i/BA 1l |Foundation Course
Friday 12/11/2021  [B.Sc. l/B.A Il |Foundation Course
Time table of internal Assessment (2021-22)
(Time :- 11:00 to 1:00 PM) CCE - Il
Online Exam Conducted by Email of Students with the self Group from
Day Date Class  [Subject
Monday 07/02/2022 |B.Sc.I/B.AI Mathematics/Zoology/History/Economics
Tuesday 08/02/2022 _|8.5c. II/B.A Il __|Mathematics/Zoology/History/Economics
Wednesday [09/02/2022  |8.5c. Ii/B.A Il Mathematks/lodogylﬂistory/ioomks
Thursday  [10/02/2022 [B.Sc. I/B.AI Phy./Botony/Political Sc./Geography
Friday 11/02/2022  |8.Sc. II/BAIl  |Phy./Botony/Political Sc./Geography
Saturday  [12/02/2022  |.Sc. N/B.A I [Phy./Botony/Political Sc./Geography
Monday 14/02/2022 |B.Sc. I/B.AI Chemistry/ Hindi In./En!Ilsh Lit./Socio.
Tuesday 15/02/2022  |B.Sc. 1/B.A I Chemistry/ Hindi lit./English Lit./Socio.
Wednesday [16/02/2022  [8.5c. Il/B.A Il |Chemistry/ Hindi lit./English Lit./Socio.
Thursday 17/02/2022 IB.Sc. II/B.A Il Foundation Course
Friday 18/02/2022  [B.5c. l/B.A Il |Foundation Course
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GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE SHAHPURA, DINDORI (M.P.) 481990

Email : gdcshahpura@gmail.com
Website : www.gdcshahpura.in

Time table of internal Assessment (2022-23)
(Time :- 11:00 to 1:00 PM) CCE-|
Online Exam Conducted by Email of Students with the self Group from

Day Date Class  |Subject
Monday 17/10/2022 |8.5¢c.1/B.A I |Malhematlcs/Zoolo§y/History/Economlcs
Tuesday 18/10/2022 |B.Sc.1I/B.A N ]Mathematlcs/loology/ﬂlstory/!conomlcs
Wednesday |19/10/2022 |8.Sc. III/B.A 1 ]Matlnmatics/loology/ﬂlstory/!conomlcs
Thursday 20/10/2022 |8.5c.1/8.A1 __|Phy./Botony/Political Sc. /Geography
[Friday 21/10/2022 |B.Sc.1I/8.A1I__[Phy./Botony/Political Sc./Geography
Saturday 22/10/2022 [8.5¢.11I/8.A I |Phy./Botony/Political Sc./Geography
Thursday  |27/10/2022 |B.5c.1/8A1  |Chemistry/ Hindi lit./English Lit./Socio.
|Friday 28/10/2023 |B.5c.1/8.A11  |Chemistry/ Hindi lit./English Lit./Socio.
Saturday 29/10/2023 |B.Sc.lII/B.A N l(‘.hemlstry/ Hindi lit./English Lit./Socio.
[Monday 31/10/2023 |B.5c.11I/8.A I |Foundation Course

Time table of internal Assessment (2022-23)
(Time :- 11:00 to 1:00 PM) CCE - I
Online Exam Conducted by Email of Students with the self Group from

Day Date Class  |Subject
|Monday 09/01/2023 |B.Sc.I/BAI |Mathematlcs/loolo§ylﬁistoryliconomics
Tuesday 10/01/2023 |8.5c.I/8.AN  [Mathematics/Zoology/History/Economics
Wednesday |11/01/2023 |8.Sc. lIl/B.A I ]Mathemﬂcs/loology/ﬂistory/iconomics
Thursday 12/01/2023 |8.5c.I/BA1  |Phy./Botony/Political Sc/Geoguphv
Friday 13/01/2023 |8.5c.1I/8.All_[Phy./Botony/Political Sc./Geography
Saturday 14/01/2023 [8.5c. 11l/B.A 1l _|Phy./Botony/Political Sc./Geography
Monday 16/01/2023 [8.5c.1/BA1  |Chemistry/ Hindi lit./English Lit./Socio.
Tuesday 17/01/2023 |B.Sc.1I/B.Al lChemlstry/ Hindi lit./English Lit./Socio.
Wednesday  [18/01/2023 [8.5c.111/8.A 111 |Chemistry/ Hindi lit./English Lit./Socio.
Thursday 19/01/2023 |B.Sc.IIi/B.A N |Foundation Course
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